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Batch No. Date Group A Group B Group C Group D 

 
 

1 

 
7th & 8th December 
2023 

 

2066900 

2066901 

2066902 

2066903 

2066904 

2066905 
 

 

2066906 

2066907 

2066908 

2066909 

2066910 

2066911 
 

 

2066912 

2066913 

2066914 

2066915 

2066916 

2066917 
 

 

2066918 

2066919 

2066920 

2066921 

2066922 

2066923 
 

 

Day-I Group A Group B Group C Group D 

Session –I (Morning) 
09:00 am To 12:30 pm 

 
Physical 

 

 
Analytical 

 

 
Organic 

 

 
Inorganic 

 
Session –II 
(Afternoon) 
01:30pm To 5:00pm 

 
Analytical 

 

 
Physical 

 

 
Inorganic 

 

 
Organic 

 

Day-II 

Session –I (Morning) 
09:00am To 12:30pm  

 
Organic 

 

 
Inorganic 

 

 
Physical 

 

 
Analytical 

 
Session –II 
(Afternoon) 
01:30pm To 05:00pm  

 
Inorganic 

 

 
Organic 

 

 
Analytical 

 

 
Physical 

 
 
Note: Candidates should remain present at least 15 minutes before the 
commencement of the examination.  
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